
Balboa Reservoir NOA/DSEIR Distribution List of Interested Parties {as of 7 /26/19) 

Send hard copies of the DEIR to the following interested parties 

Supervisor Norman Yee 
San Francisco Board of Supervisors 

Mike Ahrens, President 
Westwood Park Association 
920 Faxon Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Harry Bernstein 
235 Byxbee Street 
San Francisco CA 94132-2619 

Andrew Currier 
President 
Archbishop Riordan High School 
175 Frida Kahlo Way 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Christine Hanson 
74 Cotter Street 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Alvin Ja 
546 Flood Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Leslie Simon 
117 Brewster Street 
San Francisco CA 94110 

Attn: James Sohn/Shirley Wu 
City College of San Francisco Office of Facilities 
50 Frida Kahlo Way, Bungalow 606 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Attn: Branch Manager (sent email 7 /16 asking if they want more than one copy) 
San Francisco Public Library, Ingleside Branch 
1298 Ocean Ave 
San Francisco CA 94112 

Attn: Library Manager (sent email 7 /22 asking if they want more than one copy) 
Rosenberg Library 
City College of San Francisco 



50 Frida Kahlo Way 
San Francisco, CA 94112 

Maria Salazar-Colon 
SEIU Local 1021 Steward 
50 Phelan Ave. B307 
San Francisco, CA 94112 

Send link to NOA and DSEIR by email 
(highlighted emails are also on the Citywide Balboa Reservoir Contact List 100318) 

ajahjah@att.net 
allan.leblanc@gmail.com 
Amber Hasselbring amber@natureinthecity.org 
Amy O'Hair sunnyside.balboa.reservoir@gmail.com 
Andrew Ciscel ciscel@gmail.com 
Dennis Hong dennisj.gov88@yahoo.com 
Beverly Tharp beverly@beverlytharp.com 
Brandon Ponce brandon.ponce@gmail.com 
Brian Marabella bmarabello@yahoo.com 
bthaboard@balboaterrace.org 
Carl Petersen carwin50@yahoo.com 
Christine Martinez Weibel <prunella@gmail.com> 
Christine Godinez Jackson cgodinez@lwhs.org 
Christine Hanson chrissibhanson@gmail.com 
clayriver@earthlink.net 
conorj@otterbrands.com 
Marya Krogstad <mkrogsta@mail.ccsf.edu> 
Ken Crizer hweave@earthlink.net 
Debra Wilensky dswilensky@icloud.com 
Fred Muhlheim fmuhlheim@yahoo.com 
Hannah Hughes hannah@lozeaudrury.com 
Michael Lozeau Michael@lozeaudrury.com 
Theresa Rettinghouse theresa@lozeaudrury.com 
Komalpreet Toor <komal@lozeaudrury.com 
Harry Bernstein riquerique@yahoo.com 
jon winston <jwinstonsf@gmail.com 
SNA Brick <brc.sna@gmail.com> 
Rita M Evans <rita.evans@berkeley.edu 
Hugh Shiels shiels3@sbcglobal.net 
hweave@earthlink.net 
Ira Kaplan <iradkaplan@gmail.com> 
James Sohn jsohn@ccsf.edu 
Shirley Wu shirley@oculuscg.com 
Jane Ivory Ernstthal <jane.ivory@mail.ccsf.edu> 
Janet Lohr clayriver@earthlink.net 
Jean Barish <jeanbbarish@hotmail.com> 
Jennifer Heggie jdheggie@gmail.com 



Joseph Alvarado jwalimited@gmail.com 

Kevin Burke <kev@inburke.com> 
Kirk Palmer kirkpalmer@gmail.com 

Lal Jones-Bey ljonesbey@ccsf.edu 

Larry Bernard bernard.l.e@earthlink.net 

Laura Lee Frey <enzybio@sbcglobal.net> 
Leslie Simon <lsimon@ccsf.edu> 
Lisa Anderson lisawanderson57@gmail.com 

Lisa Spinali lisa.spinali@gmail.com 
Madeline Mueller madelinenmueller@gmail.com 

Maria Salazar-Colon msalazar@ccsf.edu 
Marian Lam mlam@ccsf.edu 

Marilyn I. Rodriguez marilynir@kw.com 

Meg Pirnie Kammerud meg.kammerud@gmail.com 
Michael Ahrens mikeahrensS@gmail.com 

Mike Fleming mikef@warble.org 

Mike Zonta zontallll@aol.com 

Tim Paulson tim@sfbuildingtradescouncil.org. 

Monica Collins lizzy2k@gmail.com 

Nathan Ng nathannicholas@gmail.com 

Nick Marinakis nicholas.marinakis@gmail.com 

Dina Wilson <321dina@gmail.com> 
Noreen Weeden noreen@naturetrip.com 

o k owenbdkatz@gmail.com 

Paul Anderson pa94787@gmail.com 
Pauline Jue pjue1388@yahoo.com 
Phil Crone philip.crone@gmail.com 

Kate Favetti wolosol@yahoo.com 

Roan Kattouw roan.kattouw@gmail.com 
Robert Hall bilgepumplOO@sbcglobal.net 

Sarah Guttman sarah.guttman@outlook.com 

Sonja Trauss sonja.trauss@gmail.com 

Starchild <sfdreamer@earthlink.net> 
Stuart Rosenthal stuartames@gmail.com 

TR <biggihan@hotmail.com> 
Taylor Hughes taylor@taylor-hughes.com 

Sean M. Hall theboss3@gmail.com 

Virginia Schultz v schultz@yahoo.com 

Yonathan yonathan@gmail.com 
Zack Subin zack.subin@fastmail.fm 
atheoharis@sbcglobal.net; 

achensfca@gmail.com; 
joekoman@att.net; 

ftblote@sbcglobal.net; 
jennylperez@gmail.com; 
raviks.email@gmail.com; 

alitzky@ccsf.edu 
dalioto@ccsf.edu 



acampo25@mail.ccsf.edu 
acurrier@riordanhs.org 
library@ccsf.edu 
ommissions.secretary@sfgov.org 
Sandra.Fewer@sfgov.org 
Catherine.Stefani@sfgov.org 
Aaron.Peskin@sfgov.org 
marstaff@sfgov.org 
vallie.brown@sfgov.org 
Norman.Yee@sfgov.org [he is also listed above to receive a hard copy of the DSEIR] 
mandelmanstaff@sfgov.org 
RonenStaff@sfgov.org 
waltonstaff@sfgov.org 
Ahsha.Safai@sfgov.org 
M Petrick@sfwater.org 
RS Russel l@sfwater.org 
Carli.Paine@sfmta.com 
leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org 
Mike.patt@sfgov.org 
Stacy.Bradley@sfgov.org 
Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org 
John.Malamut@sfcityatty.org 
sheila.nickolopoulos@sfgov.org 
jeffrey.horn@sfgov.org 
Joseph.Ossai@sfdph.org 


